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Gaston 

Robeson 

Ms. Felicia Culbreath-Setzer – 828-466-5535 Ext. 230 
403 Conover Station SE, Suite C, Conover, NC 28613 
felicia.setzer@nccommerce.com 
Cell: 828-755-5994 

 

Mr. Tim Mathis – 828-286-3042 
223 Charlotte Road, Rutherfordton, NC 28139 
tim.mathis@nccommerce.com 

Cell: 828-755-8221 

Ms. Ronne Grantham - 704-853-5328 Ext. 237 
1391 Bessemer City Road, Gastonia, NC 28052 
veronica.grantham@nccommerce.com 
Cell: 828-755-8219 
 

Mr. John Lowery – 910-997-9181  
115 W. Franklin St., Rockingham, NC 28379 
john.lowery@nccommerce.com 

Cell: 910-899-2318 

Mr. Karl Zurl - 910-251-5250 
717 Market Street, Wilmington, NC 28401 
karl.zurl@nccommerce.com 
Cell:  910-777-3923 
 
 

Mr. Larry Donley - 252-355-9067 ext. 231 
3101 Bismark Street, Greenville, 27834 
larry.donley@nccommerce.com  
Cell:  252-204-3359 

Ms. Caroline Brigmon – 336-776-6720 
450 W. Hanes Mill Rd, Winston Salem, NC  27105 
Caroline.brigmon@nccommerce.com 
Cell: 336-932-0393 
 

Ms. Michelle Muir –919-469-1406 
742-F East Chatham Street, Cary, NC 27511 
Email: michelle.muir@nccommerce.com 
Cell: 919-272-5416 
 

 Caswell 

Bladen 

New 

Hanover 

Cleveland 

Pender 

Randolph 

Yadkin Forsyth 

Davie 

Davidson 

Rowan 

Cabarrus 
Stanly 

Edgecombe 

Gates 

Lenoir 

Carteret 

Dare 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

mailto:felicia.setzer@nccommerce.com
mailto:tim.mathis@nccommerce.com
mailto:veronica.grantham@nccommerce.com
mailto:john.lowery@nccommerce.com
mailto:karl.zurl@nccommerce.com
mailto:larry.donley@nccommerce.com
mailto:Caroline.brigmon@nccommerce.com
mailto:michelle.muir@nccommerce.com

